
Management Title Ext. Email

Bruce Reidel President 102 breidel@mountainplumbing.com

Sales Title

Ryan Reidel Eastern Region/Business Development Manager 117 rreidel@mountainplumbing.com

Sergio Varela Director of Sales svarela@mountainplumbing.com

Customer Service Title

Eric Martinez Director of Operations 105 emartinez@mountainplumbing.com

Shalom Harris Customer Service Lead 116 sharris@mountainplumbing.com

Sharon Greaves Customer Service Rep 112 sgreaves@mountainplumbing.com

Shannon Taylor Customer Service Rep 110 staylor@mountainplumbing.com

Engineering & Technical Support Title

Oran Baldwin Engineer 119 obaldwin@mountainplumbing.com

Blake Cable Quality Control Manager 111 bcable@mountainplumbing.com

Jacob Reirdon Technical Support 114 jreirdon@mountainplumbing.com

Tyler Sinks Technical Support 115 tsinks@mountainplumbing.com

Purchasing, Accounting, & Warehouse Title

Roger Cary Purchasing Manager 109 rcary@mountainplumbing.com

Anthony Jonaitis Purchasing Assistant 107 ajonaitis@mountainplumbing.com

Colette Brook CFO 104 cbrook@mountainplumbing.com

Heather Raniolo Accounting Assistant 106 hraniolo@mountainplumbing.com

Taylor Rice Warehouse Manager 118/122 trice@mountainplumbing.com

General Contact Information

Orders (Must have an account with Mountain Plumbing to order via Email) orders@mountainplumbing.com

Returns (RGAs) rga@mountainplumbing.com

Customer Service customerservice@mountainplumbing.com

Warranty Information warranty@mountainplumbing.com

General Information info@mountainplumbing.com

Company Directory

P.O. Box 630008, Irving, TX 75063  |  Toll-Free: 888.222.9140  |  Fax: 972.456.2719  |  mountainplumbing.com

Toll Free:

888.222.9140

Fax:

972.456.2719

Mailing Address:
Mountain Plumbing Products
P.O. Box 630008
Irving, TX 75063

Physical Address:
2611 Regent Boulevard
Suite 100
DFW Airport, TX 75261


